CAPISTRANO VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS

2021-2022 JK Sprout Programs

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE

TUITION PAYMENT PLANS PER STUDENT (non-refundable)



JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN HALF DAY: (8:15 am-11:40 am)

Program	Days	Annual Tuition	Monthly Tuition 10 Months* July 1, 2021–April 1, 2022	Monthly Tuition 11 Months* June 1, 2021–April 1, 2022
JK3 Half Day Age 4.0+	M/W/F	\$6,880	\$688	\$626
JK5 Half Day Age 4.9+	M-F	\$11,600	\$1160	\$1055
Lunch Bunch Age 4.0+	11:40 am-12:30 pm		Drop-in, \$10/day	

JUNIOR KINDERGARTEN FULL DAY: (8:15 am-1:30 pm)

Program	Days	Annual Tuition	Monthly Tuition 10 Months* July 1, 2021–April 1, 2022	Monthly Tuition 11 Months* June 1, 2021–April 1, 2022
JK3 Full Day Age 4.9+ includes Lunch Bunch	M/W/F	\$8,270	\$827	\$752
JK5 Full Day Age 4.9+ includes Lunch Bunch	M-F	\$12,680	\$1268	\$1153

^{*} If choosing monthly payments, there is an annual FACTS Payment Plan Enrollment fee of \$50.

Monthly tuition rates do not apply if enrolling or changing programs after August. Please contact Lindsay Esquerra at lesquerra@cvcs.org.

FEES (non-refundable)

Application Fee (new students)	\$100 due with application	
JK Enrollment Fee	\$250 due with enrollment contract	
Program Fees	\$205 due 8/2/2021	

TUITION DISCOUNTS

Multiple Child Discount \$1,500 discount for third child and each additional child

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES

Additional expenses are costs above tuition and program fees that families may incur and vary per student

Uniforms	families purchase from Land's End
Field Trips	varies per trip
Extended Care (optional) Age 4.9+	available through 6:00 pm
Lunch Program (optional)	food available for purchase on site

Program fees, additional expenses, and FACTS fee are subject to change without notice.